BV e 45 5 N\ B 44 At

2

F A
Rk
T
F A
NV ZE
5K B
Doy, ¢t}
X115
]
=0
HH 4 4n
2= 2 il
FIEH
Fr

e
R T
e dg
s
L}
R H
L
TA

TN : R B BRI R
s HEEIES
1| 1911161600000005693
2 1911161600000005694
3 1911161600000005695
4 1911161600000005696
5 | 1911161600000005697
6 1911161600000005698
7 1911161600000005699
1| 1911161600000003605
21 1911161600000008008
31 1911161600000004138
41 1911161600000003641
5 | 1911161600000003838
6 | 1911161600000003942
7 1 1911161600000004147
8 | 1911161600000003858
9 | 1911161600000004180
10 | 1911161600000004144
11| 1911161600000004117
121 1911161600000004210
131 1911161600000008146
14 1 1911161600000008060
15 | 1911161600000003848
16 | 1911161600000008073
17 1 1911161600000008032
18 | 1911161600000003653
19 1 1911161600000003919
20 | 1911161600000007899
21 | 1911161600000008164
22 | 1911161600000004165
23 | 1911161600000003931
24 | 1911161600000004111
25 | 1911161600000008140
26 | 1911161600000003681
27 | 1911161600000004207
28 | 1911161600000004174

PNEE

T

iz ol b b O s ol D o e s b S oS S S S S S Do

E R R ER R R R R R R ERS RS

XA
N
5
LR
A5
N
L)
LR
AF}
AFE
S
AHE
LR
LR
AR
AFE
AR}
AFE
BR
ARt
AFL
LRt
BR
LRt
AFL
LRt
BRE
A7

At B T
LRt
BR
LRt
LR
LRt
LR
LRt

FA IR ER ML
Al A 77 B BT
il N 77 B 5 EE
b N 7 B B i
il N 73 B 5 EE
Ailb N 7 B B i
Al N 73 B EE
Al A 77 B BT
il N 7 B 5 E
b N 7 G R B i
Al N 77 B IR HE
Al A 3 B BT
Al N 77 B IR HE
Ailb N 7 B A B i
Ak N 7 B B
Al A 3 B R BT
Ak N 7 B B
Al N 7 B BT
Al A 77 B E R
Al N 77 B IR
Ak N 7 B B
Al N 77 B IR
Al A 77 B E R
Al N 77 B IR
Al A 77 B E BT
Al N 77 B I EE
il N 7 B BT
Al N 77 B IR EE
il N 7 B BT
Al N 77 B IR EE
Al N 77 B IR HE
Al N 7 B R E
b N 7 B B i
Al N 7 B R EE
b N 7 B B i
il N 7 B EE

YKeERA]: 20194E11H 16 H

RIRFH SRE RS

=% 62
=% 72. 4
—% 65
=% 61.2
—% 64. 1
=% 70
—% 61.8
=% 61
=% 60
=% 60
=% 60
=% 60
=% 60
=% 60
=% 60
=% 63
=% 42
=% 60
=% 60
=% 60
=% 60
=% 60
=% 62
=% 62
=% 60
=% 60
=% 60
=% 60
=% 60
=% 60
=% 63
=% 60
=% 60
=% 63
=% 60



29 | 1911161600000004132 | Zif | B AR RWASTEERIN | =% 63
30 | 1911161600000004198 |  xi% | % TR WASTEERN | =% 61
31 | 1911161600000003521 | #hEate | 4 AR EWASTEERIN | =% 65
1 | 1911161601000000260 | HR&HE | 4 LF R =% 60
2 | 1911161601000000257 | Fkilt 4 LR R0 =% 60
3 | 1911161601000000417 | X% | 4 EF SR =% 63
4 | 1911161601000000226 | HERE | + HF SR =74 60
5 | 1911161600000001812 |  Z=/4r | 4 L 20 =4 63
6 | 1911161600000001608 | ZEIGH | + HF SR =74 60
7 | 1911161601000000227 | #FUL | 4 L 20 = 60




