## 职业技能鉴定人员名册

培训机构:河南育教职业培训学校

鉴定时间: 2019年11月16日

序号	准考证号	姓名	性别	文化程度	申报职业	申报级别	综合成绩
1	1911161600000005693	栗亚端	女	本科	企业人力资源管理师	二级	62
2	1911161600000005694	齐彩云	女	专科	企业人力资源管理师	二级	72. 4
3	1911161600000005695	万燕	女	专科	企业人力资源管理师	二级	65
4	1911161600000005696	王利娜	女	本科	企业人力资源管理师	二级	61.2
5	1911161600000005697	王天娇	女	本科	企业人力资源管理师	二级	64. 1
6	1911161600000005698	王辉芳	女	专科	企业人力资源管理师	二级	70
7	1911161600000005699	王喜阳	男	专科	企业人力资源管理师	二级	61.8
1	1911161600000003605	孙湘军	男	本科	企业人力资源管理师	三级	61
2	1911161600000008008	张明	男	本科	企业人力资源管理师	三级	60
3	1911161600000004138	苏俭超	男	本科	企业人力资源管理师	三级	60
4	1911161600000003641	刘闯	男	本科	企业人力资源管理师	三级	60
5	1911161600000003838	丁中南	男	专科	企业人力资源管理师	三级	60
6	1911161600000003942	杜三波	男	专科	企业人力资源管理师	三级	60
7	1911161600000004147	田婧如	女	本科	企业人力资源管理师	三级	60
8	1911161600000003858	李益硕	男	本科	企业人力资源管理师	三级	60
9	1911161600000004180	郭寒伟	男	本科	企业人力资源管理师	三级	63
10	1911161600000004144	乔文斐	男	本科	企业人力资源管理师	三级	42
11	1911161600000004117	王历	女	专科	企业人力资源管理师	三级	60
12	1911161600000004210	王彦忠	男	本科	企业人力资源管理师	三级	60
13	1911161600000008146	王志英		本科	企业人力资源管理师	三级	60
14	1911161600000008060	武二丽	女	专科	企业人力资源管理师	三级	60
15	1911161600000003848	杨林	女	专科	企业人力资源管理师	三级	60
16	1911161600000008073	粟红	女	专科	企业人力资源管理师	三级	62
17	1911161600000008032	晁晟育	男	本科	企业人力资源管理师	三级	62
18	1911161600000003653	袁玉丹	女	专科	企业人力资源管理师	三级	60
19	1911161600000003919	朱翠翠	女	专科	企业人力资源管理师	三级	60
20	1911161600000007899	姚素娜	女	本科	企业人力资源管理师	三级	60
21	1911161600000008164	陈雨昕	女	硕士研究生	企业人力资源管理师	三级	60
22	1911161600000004165	范婷婷	女	专科	企业人力资源管理师	三级	60
23	1911161600000003931	黄鑫鑫	女	专科	企业人力资源管理师	三级	60
24	1911161600000004111	马丹	女	专科	企业人力资源管理师	三级	63
25	1911161600000008140	吴长坤	男	专科	企业人力资源管理师	三级	60
26	1911161600000003681	杨雨佳	女	专科	企业人力资源管理师	三级	60
27	1911161600000004207	于月华	女	专科	企业人力资源管理师	三级	63
28	1911161600000004174	孙国营	男	专科	企业人力资源管理师	三级	60

29	1911161600000004132	魏鑫	男	本科	企业人力资源管理师	三级	63
30	1911161600000004198	刘莹	女	专科	企业人力资源管理师	三级	61
31	1911161600000003521	孙瑞华	女	本科	企业人力资源管理师	三级	65
1	1911161601000000260	邱冬梅	女	专科	育婴师	三级	60
2	1911161601000000257	邢迎	女	专科	育婴师	三级	60
3	1911161601000000417	刘备备	女	专科	育婴师	三级	63
4	1911161601000000226	孟素慧	女	专科	育婴师	三级	60
5	1911161600000001812	李少红	女	专科	育婴师	三级	63
6	1911161600000001608	李巧萍	女	专科	育婴师	三级	60
7	1911161601000000227	蒋彩虹	女	专科	育婴师	三级	60